Provisional bookings 2024

Indoor Jumps & Shot open competitions at the B-Hive

Sunday January 28"
Sunday February 11t
Sunday February 25"
Sunday March 10t

Sunday April 7™ Open Jumps & Throws Day PRSA

Saturday August 31°* Open Combined Events/County Championships PRSA
Sunday September 1 Open Combined Events/County Championships PRSA
Sunday October 6 Final Fling Open Jumps & Throws PRSA

Tommy Clay Development Open Meetings PRSA

Friday April 19t
Friday May 3™

Friday May 24"
Friday June 7t

Friday June 28
Friday July 12t

Friday August 9"
Friday August 23
Friday September 13t
Friday September 27"



